
Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 19 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson Lundby , 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 4 Thats The Way I Kruz Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Kirn, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

164. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 49 Celebreties Only Sylvia Eigler Sylvia Jaeckle Hofheim, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

165. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 33 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

166. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 40 Evergreen N Fitch Christina Cox-Domnick Yvonne And Maja , 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

167. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 17 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner Seeheim-Jugenheim, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

170. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 18 Castella Cool Chic Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner Seeheim-Jugenheim, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

171. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 33 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

172. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 41 Like A Bozz Lorscheid, Julia Lorscheid, Julia St. Katharien, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

173. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 17 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner Seeheim-Jugenheim, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

178. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 22 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer Schorndorf, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

179. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 56 A Dream Of Jeannie Finja Hoerich Finja Hoerich Soehrewald, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

187. AQHA 205602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 5 TFR Youmakemydreams Nadine Stork-Heininger Herbert Sauer Geiselbach, 

2 21 Call Me Cuz Im Sexy Beck, Nadine Claudia Bingel Frankfurt, 

3 36 Watch Out For This Reuss, Jennifer Reuss, Jennifer Mörmbris, 

4 35 HC Remember Me Sexy Hippe, Johanna Soehngen, Lena/Hippe, Wehretal, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

188. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 59 One For The Catwalk Anja Schlenz Anja Schlenz Speyer, 

2 64 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone Heusweiler, 

3 6 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann , 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

189. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 36 Watch Out For This Reuss, Jennifer Reuss, Jennifer Mörmbris, 

2 5 TFR Youmakemydreams Nadine Stork-Heininger Herbert Sauer Geiselbach, 

3 21 Call Me Cuz Im Sexy Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Frankfurt, 

4 35 HC Remember Me Sexy Hippe, Johanna Soehngen, Lena/Hippe, Wehretal, 



Show #913136: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

190. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 52 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, 

2 59 One For The Catwalk Anja Schlenz Anja Schlenz Speyer, 

3 32 Your Key To My Heart Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen, 

4 64 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone Heusweiler, 

5 79 Enjoy Miss Chocolate Nicole Herchet Nicole Herchet Kalbach, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 19 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson Lundby , 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 4 Thats The Way I Kruz Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Kirn, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

164. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 69 Marlanas Lopin Glow Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer Schorndorf, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

165. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 49 Celebreties Only Sylvia Eigler Sylvia Jaeckle Hofheim, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

166. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 40 Evergreen N Fitch Christina Cox-Domnick Yvonne And Maja , 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

167. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 17 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner Seeheim-Jugenheim, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

170. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 33 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

171. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 36 Watch Out For This Reuss, Jennifer Reuss, Jennifer Mörmbris, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

172. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 41 Like A Bozz Lorscheid, Julia Lorscheid, Julia St. Katharien, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

173. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 20 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Frankfurt, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

178. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 56 A Dream Of Jeannie Finja Hoerich Finja Hoerich Soehrewald, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

179. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 22 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer Schorndorf, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

189. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 36 Watch Out For This Reuss, Jennifer Reuss, Jennifer Mörmbris, 

2 5 TFR Youmakemydreams Nadine Stork-Heininger Herbert Sauer Geiselbach, 

3 35 HC Remember Me Sexy Hippe, Johanna Soehngen, Lena/Hippe, Wehretal, 

4 21 Call Me Cuz Im Sexy Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Frankfurt, 



Show #913137: DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte (26.08.2021-29.08.2021)

190. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 59 One For The Catwalk Anja Schlenz Anja Schlenz Speyer, 

2 52 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, 

3 32 Your Key To My Heart Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen, 

4 64 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone Heusweiler, 

5 79 Enjoy Miss Chocolate Nicole Herchet Nicole Herchet Kalbach, 


